1996 INTERNATIONAL 4000

SERIES 4700 o

=3 |
VIN: 1HTSLABLOTH276151 |
CONVENTIONAL CAB ; ~ MINOR MODERATE  SEVERE
DIESEL :
REAR WHEEL DRIVE - o

3 Service history records

17 Detailed records available
Last reported odometer
CEE 261210 g

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/25/22 at 3:57:38 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.
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guarsniees the information in this seciion

Salvage | Junk | Rebuili | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon ﬁgaéfgﬁ?;ﬂ

Guaranteed

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem g

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
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Date Mileage
11/16/2000 100,010

04110/2002 137,917

Source

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Comments

Registration issued or renewed

- Loan or lien reported

- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

Vehicie serviced

10/23/2002

- 10/04/2004 171,892

 11/05/2004
| 04/04/2006
194,604

- 07/31/2008

Candor, NC
Title #776930003212001
Service Facility }@
<
Damamge Report It
=

Accident reported; minor damage with another motor

vehicle
- Damage to right rear

Damage Severity Scale @

|
MINOR MODERATE SEVERE
Damage Location
FRONT
d
LEFT S RIGHT
REAR
Minor damage is usually cosmetic,
including dents or scraiches to the
vehicle body.
NorthCaroIma e - Odomewr readmgrefm rt ed e
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Candor, NC
North Carolina Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Candor, NC
Title #601158043107907
North Carolina Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
Candor, NC
Title #601158043107907
Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - New owner reported
Pine Grove, PA
Title #66258208C001
Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pine Grove, PA
Title #66258208C001




. D6/16/2014 198,951 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
: -Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and
sold at auction every year.

07/02/2014 Pennsylvania ~ Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in
Emmaus, PA inventory
Title #6625820802 SE - Loan or lien reported
10/17/2014 Pennsylvania Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
10/30/20714 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - New owner reported
Zionsville, PA
Title #6625820803 F!
07/23/2019 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Zionsville, PA
Title #6625820803 F!
: 03/10/2020 241,195  Young's Tire & Automotive Center Vehicle serviced
; Pennsburg, PA %i Exhaust repaired
215-541-2090 - Brakes serviced
johnryoungco.com - Brakes replaced
i 4.9/5.0
21 Verified Reviews &
9 Customer Favorites
| 03/26/2020 241,210  Young's Tire & Automotive Center  «_g, Vehicle serviced ’ -
. Pennsburg, PA @ Four tires balanced
215-541-2090 - Four tires mounted
johnryoungeo,.com - Two tires mounted
e 49750 - Two tires balanced
21 Verified Reviews &
9 Customer Favorites
. 03/04/2(5'2i e Péhné ylvé&iém e et e . Regustratl om ssuedorrenewed SO
Motor Vehicle Dept,
Zionsville, PA
Title #6625820803 FI
03/25/2022 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Zionsville, PA
Title #6625820803 FI

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

. Accident Indicator
: CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

i Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, thase additional details are added 1o the
- CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

» According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the U.S.
were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

« This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/25/22 at
3:57:38 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX,




Use this report as cne important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

. Commercial
. Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

« Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic {including dents or scratchas), may only require reconditicning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

+ Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle’s operation
and/or safety.

« Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle’s
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recornmends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetis, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

¢ A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX %ﬁ% @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NQ RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

® 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/25/22 3:57:38 PM (CDT)



1996 INTERNATIONAL 4000
SERIES 4700

VIN: THTSLABL9TH276151

Body Style: CONVENTIONAL CAB
Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE
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None of these major title problems

were reported by a state

Department of Motor Vehicles:

‘Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt Fire,
| Flood, Hail, Lemon

Not Actual Mlléage Exceeds
- Mechanical Limits

Pennsylvania

Guaranteed
No Problem

hGuarantégg o
No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss

No Issues
Reported

: Structural Damage

| Airbag Deployment

i Odometer Rollback

No Issues

I\Eo issues
Reported

No !ssues
Reported

Mlnor damage reported on this vehicle. Please see
the full CARFAX Vehicle History Report for more

details.




